

1st m A/c Bill

Name to work

1

Situation of work

Agency by which work is executed

Date of measurement

No. and date of agreement

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurements relating to each work)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No	L	B	D	
Name of work: Cement Road from Belahi					
Mahendra Vadi to Manharwa					
Nahar tal under 106/1/50					
Spon: - Mr Mukesh Kumar, Bal diha					
No - Jyngger, Madhubani					
Agreement No - 39 SBD / 2020-21					
Agreement value Rs 1,36,02,063.00					
Date of Commence - 14.08.2020					
Date of Completion - 13.08.2021					
Rate: 7.00% below					

Defect Measurement: 24/11, 06/01/21

C/D work

① E/W excavation in Foundation

— d. d. all complete job.

2x 6.45 x 1.40 x 1.50 = 27.09 m³

1x 4.85 x 1.53 x 0.60 = 4.45 m³

31.54 m³

31.54 m³ x 0.4 Nos = 126.16 m³

119.20 m³

② Pro pcc in 15' in Foundation

2x 6.45 x 1.40 x 0.150 = 2.71 m³

1x 4.80 x 1.53 x 0.220 = 1.95 m³

4.66 m³

4.66 m³ x 0.4 Nos = 18.64 m³

Continuation

Abstract of Cost List on the Bill

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

6

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
1/1 Post & fixing working B on 2 pillars					
—do—do all complete job.					
P-02,	14 Nos	@	2448.87 each	f	34284.00
2/2 Clearing & grubbing of Road land					
—do—do all complete job					
P-02 & 03-0.59976 Hec					
@ Rs 5133.76/Hec — f					30,668.00
3/6 Construct embankment with L.					
1000m - do - do all complete job					
P-03 & 04- 200.00m ²	@	175.22/m ³	f		35044.00
4/2 Construct Embankment with					
L-100m - do - do all complete job					
P-03 & 04- 1800.00m ²	@	140.13/m ³	f		2,52,234.00
5/9 Construct GSB Gr 2 with stone & c/s					
—do—do all complete job.					
P-05,	1134.00m ²	@	3078.39/m ³	f	34,90,894.00
6/22 Post & fixing mmsst logs & Citron					
beams - do - do all complete job					
P-05 - 02 Nos	@	10751.77 each	f		21504.00
7/28 E/W excavation in Foundation					
—do—do all complete job					
P-01	119.20m ²	@	269.32/m ³	f	32103.00

Continuation Rs 3,89,6731.00

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
			B-F R	38	96,731.00
8/29 Pro PCCM 15 m foundation					
—do—do— all complete job					
P-01,	18.64 m ²	6' m	18.40 m ²		
	@ R	5881.10/m ²	R	1,08,212.00	
9/30 Pro PCCM 20 m Sub-structure					
—do—do— all complete job					
P-02,	123.16 m ²	@ R 6701.41/m ²	R	8,25,346.00	
10/31 Pro Chasing PCCM P ₂ 1000 mm Ø HP					
—do—do— all complete job					
P-02,	30.00 m ²	@ R 3677.77/m ²	R	1,10,333.00	
			R	49,40,622.00	
11/45 Add GST @ 12%			@ R	5,92,875.00	
12/46 Add L.Cess @ 1%			@ R	49,406.00	
			R	55,82,903.00	
less 7% As per Agreement (-)				3,90,803.00	
			R	51,92,100.00	
8th Dec 2019 06/01/21 J.E.					
S.S. 06/01/21 M.					

Continuation